1. Record Nr.

Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910345122803321

Invisible threats : financial and information technology crimes and
national security / / ed. by Umberto Gori and Ivo Paparela
Amsterdam, : los Press, 2006

6610609810
1-280-60981-8
9786610609819
1-4294-1905-9
1-60750-201-1
600-00-0465-6
1-60129-518-9

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (160 p.)
NATO security through science series. Invisible threats

GoriUmberto
Paparelalvo

364.168

Computer crimes - Economic aspects
Computer crimes - Political aspects
National security

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references.

Title page; Preface; Introduction; Contents; Public Administration and
Public Services: New Challenges, New Solutions; Terrorism and
Organised Crime: Finances, Economy and Investments; New Threats
and Information Technology; Social Consensus and Law Enforcement;
Author Index

Technology and the information revolution changed the balance of
power and altered and corroded the state's authority and strengthened
nonstate actors, in particular, transnational crime and terrorist
organizations. This book talks about the solution of at least some of
the problems and invisible threats that challenge our societies and
security.



