

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910345122803321
Titolo	Invisible threats : financial and information technology crimes and national security // ed. by Umberto Gori and Ivo Paparela
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Amsterdam, : los Press, 2006
ISBN	6610609810 1-280-60981-8 9786610609819 1-4294-1905-9 1-60750-201-1 600-00-0465-6 1-60129-518-9
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (160 p.)
Collana	NATO security through science series. Invisible threats
Altri autori (Persone)	GoriUmberto Paparelalvo
Disciplina	364.168
Soggetti	Computer crimes - Economic aspects Computer crimes - Political aspects National security
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references.
Nota di contenuto	Title page; Preface; Introduction; Contents; Public Administration and Public Services: New Challenges, New Solutions; Terrorism and Organised Crime: Finances, Economy and Investments; New Threats and Information Technology; Social Consensus and Law Enforcement; Author Index
Sommario/riassunto	Technology and the information revolution changed the balance of power and altered and corroded the state's authority and strengthened nonstate actors, in particular, transnational crime and terrorist organizations. This book talks about the solution of at least some of the problems and invisible threats that challenge our societies and security.